(g)  "Social media website" means an internet website or 75 

application that enables users to communicate with each other by 76 

posting information, comments, messages, or images and that meets 77 

all of the following requirements: 78 

(i)  Is open to the public; 79 

(ii)  Has more than seventy-five million 80 

(75,000,000) subscribers; 81 

(iii)  From its inception has not been specifically 82 

affiliated with any one (1) religion or political party; and 83 

(iv)  Provides a means for the website's users to 84 

report obscene materials and has in place procedures for 85

[...]

and 92 

(b)  Uses an algorithm to disfavor, shadowban, or 93 

censure the user's religious speech or political speech. 94 

(2)  A social media website user may be awarded all of the 95 

following damages under this section: 96 

(a)  A minimum of Seventy-five Thousand Dollars 97 

($75,000.00) in statutory damages per purposeful deletion or 98 

censoring of the social media website user's speech; 99 

(b)  Actual damages; 100 

(c)  If aggravating factors are present, punitive 101 

damages; and 102 

(d)  Other forms of equitable relief.